GK-Mini

Meisjes .F

Pleun Rongen
Liselotte van der Reijden
Saar van Heertum
Pien Uithoven
Veerle Hensen
Noor Roosekrans
Lois Duijzer
Thirza de Ruiter
9 Vienna Louer

10 Lotte Brehmer

11 Fiene Bullens

12 Maud Hermus

0N U WN

Jongens .F

Siep Uithoven
Daan Hermus
Luteijn van Vianen
Noud Uithoven
Siebe de Bruin
Jaap De Klerk

Vic van den Helder

N O U A WN =

Meisjes .E

Saartje Jutten
Debora Damminga
Myrthe de Ruiter
Marwa El Abdellaoui
Jinte van den Helder
Aimée Berhitu

Marit Boelen

Fiene van Boxtel
Elze van Erp

10 Soof in 't Groen

11 Parnika Pandey

12 Doortje Bullens

0N O U DA W N

o

Jongens .E
Richano Garcia Munoz
Siets Hoekstra

Olivier de Bruin
Matthijs van Halder
Jimi Broeren

Jens Hermus

N O U A WwWN =

Meisjes .D

Kiek Hoekstra
Giorgia Dingemans
Lauren Arts

Floor Rongen
Daphne van der Reijden
Mare Boots

Dida Slagboom
Martje van Vugt
Marissa Kant

10 Nina van Baal

11 Elyn de Lugt

12 Sofie Hermus

13 Jejira Engbers

14 Emmelie Aarts

15 Veerle Hoffmans
16 Sanne Beerens

17 Zoé Verschuren

18 Zahra Emmen

0N O U D W N

o

Nikolas Miedema Pamplona

Club
Thia
Ysvr
Thia
Ysvr
YCT
YCE
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
YCT
YCT
YSCO

Club
Ysvr
YSCO
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Stri
Ysvr

Club
YCT
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
Ysvr
YCT
WvdB
YCT
YCT
YCT
Stri
YCT

Club
YA
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
WvdB
YSCO

Club
Ysvr
YCT
Stri
Thia
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
Ysvr
YCT
Ball
YSCO
Stri
WvdB
YSCO
YCT
YCT
YCT

500m
234
26.1
26.6
26.3
26.7
27.0
27.2
30.0
33.7
36.8
34.0
44.5

500m
23.0
28.9
314
32.8
35.8
32.5
319

500m
21.4
21.5
22.8
25.9
26.3
26.0
33.9
324
30.5
28.0
39.0
34.9

500m
21.5
24.0
26.7
25.0
27.0
27.2
28.4

500m
19.2
19.8
20.4
20.0
22.0
22.1
22.5
23.1
25.1
23.5
234
24.9
245
29.2
25.8
28.0
28.3
30.1

Den Bosch 11-1-2025

MV

MV

MV

pnt
30
29
27
28
26
25
24
23
22
20
21
19

pnt

pnt

pnt

pnt

Daguitslag en Klassement

500m
229
25.4
25.5
26.2
26.0
26.2
26.9
28.3
333
29.3
333
36.0

500m
23.5
28.7
313
30.8
311
33.1
33.6

1000m
45.7
46.0
52.3
57.1
55.5
57.8
1:04.6
1:08.1
1:08.4
1:08.5
1:15.0
1:16.0

1000m
46.3
55.2
57.0
57.2
59.3

1:02.3

1:03.5

1500m
57.7
57.8
59.9
1:01.2
1:04.5
1:05.6
1:06.5
1:08.5
1:03.1
1:13.6
1:18.4
1:13.1
1:23.3
1:11.4
1:19.9
1:24.7
1:31.0
1:34.1

MV

MV

pnt Punt
30 60
29 58
28 55
26 54
27 53
26 51
24 48
23 46
21 43
22 42
21 42
19 38
pnt Punt
30 60
29 58
26 54
28 53
27 51
25 51
24 51
pnt Punt
30 60
29 58
28 56
26 53
27 52
25 51
24 45
23 45
22 45
21 45
20 39
19 39
pnt Punt
30 60
29 58
28 55
27 55
26 52
25 50
24 48
pnt Punt
30 60
29 58
28 55
27 55
25 51
24 49
23 47
22 45
26 44
19 40
18 40
20 39
16 36
21 35
17 34
15 31
14 29
13 26

Klassement DPF
Pleun Rongen
Liselotte van der Reijden
Pien Uithoven
Noor Roosekrans
Veerle Hensen
Lois Duijzer
Thirza de Ruiter
Lotte Brehmer

9 Vienna Louer

10 Fiene Bullens

11 Saar van Heertum
12 Milou Beenakkers
13 Maud Hermus

14 Zoé Beenakkers

0 NO U WN

Klassement HPF
Siep Uithoven
Noud Uithoven
Luteijn van Vianen
Jaap De Klerk

Vic van den Helder
Daan Hermus
Siebe de Bruin
Siem Lammers

0 NO U DA WN

Klassement DPE
Saartje Jutten
Debora Damminga
Myrthe de Ruiter
Marwa El Abdellaoui
Jinte van den Helder
Aimée Berhitu

Soof in 't Groen

Elze van Erp

9 Doortje Bullens

10 Marit Boelen

11 Fiene van Boxtel

12 Luna van Loon

13 Sterre van den Brand
14 Parnika Pandey

0 NO U DA WN

Klassement HPE
Richano Garcia Munoz
Olivier de Bruin

Siets Hoekstra
Guus Van de Water
Matthijs van Halder
Jimi Broeren

Jens Hermus

0 NO U DA WN

Klassement DPD
Kiek Hoekstra
Floor Rongen
Giorgia Dingemans
Lauren Arts
Daphne van der Reijden
Marissa Kant

Mare Boots

Dida Slagboom

9 Martje van Vugt
10 Elyn de Lugt

11 Nina van Baal

12 Emmelie Aarts

13 Veerle Hoffmans
14 Jejira Engbers

15 Sanne Beerens

16 Zoé Verschuren

17 Sofie Hermus

18 Lola Lammers

19 Zahra Emmen

0N O U DA WN

Nikolas Miedema Pamplona

Club
Thia
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCE
YCT
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
YCT
YCT
Thia
YCT
YSCO
YCT

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Stri
Ysvr
YSCO
Ysvr
YCT

Club
YCT
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
Ysvr
YCT
YCT
YCT
YCT
WvdB
YCT
YCT
YCT
Stri

Club
YA
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
YCT
WvdB
YSCO

Club
Ysvr
Thia
YCT
Stri
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
Ball
YCT
WvdB
YSCO
Stri
YCT
YCT
YSCO
YCT
YCT

Eindhvn
30+30
27429
29+27
29+28
26+25
25427
21+23
24+24
23+21
23422
0+0
20+20
0+0
19+19

Eindhvn
30+30
29+29
28+28
27426
25427
0+0
0+0
26+25

Eindhvn
30+29
29+30
28+28
26+27
27+26
26+25
24+24
22423
20+20
0+0
0+0
23421
21422
0+0

Eindhvn
30+30
29+29
28+28
0+0
27+27
0+0
0+0
0+0

Eindhvn
29+30
28+29
30+21
27427
24+26
26+28
25+24
22422
21+25
19+23
20+20
23+18
18+19
14+14
16+16
17+17
0+0
15+15
0+0

Dbosch
30430
29+29
28+26
25426
26427
24424
23+23
20422
22421
21421
27+28
0+0
19+19
0+0

Dbosch
30430
25+28
28+26
26+25
27424
29429
24427
0+0

Dbosch
30+30
29+29
28+28
27426
25+27
26+25
24+21
23422
20+19
21424
22+23
0+0
0+0
19+20

Dbosch
30430
28+27
27+28
29+29
0+0
26426
25+25
24424

Dbosch
30430
28+27
29+29
27428
26+25
18+26
25+24
24423
23+22
22+18
21+19
14+21
17+17
20+16
16+15
15+14
19+20
0+0
13+13

Tilburg Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
114
110
108
104
100
90
90
87
87
55
40
38
38

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
111
110
104
103
58
51
51

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

119
117
112
106
105
102
93
)
79
45
45
44
43
39

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
113
111
58
54
52
50
48

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

119
112
109
109
101
98
98
91
91
82
80
76
71
64
63
63
39
30
26

11-1-2025

14:30
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0N O U DA W N

o

Jongens .D

Art Uithoven
Ties Uithoven
Job Huisman
Mats Nieuwkoop
Mathis Laurijssen
Luuk Bronsgeest
Sepp Ooms

Siem Teklenburg
Siep van Helvoirt

Meisjes .C

Hasse Kouwenberg
Merel ten Berge
Otje Bilderbeek
Amélie van den Berk
Mila Poppe

Sophie van 't Zelfde
Saar Van den Heuvel
Milou Vugts

Lisa Smulders

Jongens .C

Ties Wijlens

Luuk ten Berge

Vinn Staps

Luuk van der Kooij
Férens Toelen

Dex Broeren

David van der Linden

Meisjes .B

Lois Mijland

Cato Gunneweg
Floor Vogelaar

Neel Geurts

Fynn Nieuwkoop
Rebecca Damminga
Norah Bake

Naomi Duijzer
Claire Biemans

10 Elisa Yalcin

11 Ayla Wanders
12 Quinn Spieringhs
13 Pleun Zaagman

Jongens .B
Ryan Preesman
Daan Lankhaar

Justus van Vianen
Jilles Boender
Toon Boots

Mats van Boxtel
Finn Krol

Rodrigo Schram
10 Stijn van den Hoek
11 David Awe

0N U DA WN =

O

12 Thomas van der Heijden

Meisjes .A

Vienna van Dongen
Jente Kessels
Diede Hoekstra
Floor Kuijpers

Nina van 't Zelfde
Emilie de Neef

U WN =

Jochem van der Reijden

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
Divers
YCT
YCT
YCT

Club
YCT
WvdB
YCT
YCT
Ball
Ysvr
YCT
WvdB
Ball

Club
WvdB
WvdB
YCT
Stri
WvdB
WvdB
Ball

Club
YCT
YCT
YCT
YCT
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
Ysvr
Ball
YSCO
Stri
YCT
YCT

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Stri

Ysvr
YCT
YCE
Stri

YCT
YCT
YCT

Club
Ball
Stri
Ysvr
Stri
Ysvr
YCT

500m
18.9
19.5
19.3
20.4
233
25.1
25.0
29.5
30.1

500m
21.0
21.5
22.2
21.7
26.5
23.2
24.0
23.7
26.0

500m
22.1
25.2
22.3
24.9
25.9
27.8
30.2

500m
18.4
19.8
19.0
20.0
20.7
21.3
20.9
22.9
25.9
26.6
35.2
28.3
29.8

500m
17.4
17.7
17.7
18.8
19.9
213
224
22.8
22.5
253
27.5
27.2

500m
19.8
21.3
21.0
22.1
32.0
27.9

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

pnt
30
28
29
27
26
24
25
23
22

pnt
30
29
27
28
22
26
24
25
23

pnt
30
27
29
28
26
25
24

pnt
30
28
29
27
26
24
25
23
22
21
18
20
19

pnt
30
29
29
27
26
25
24
22
23
21
19
20

pnt
30
28
29
27
25
26

1500m
54.6
55.1
55.5
1:00.1
1:07.1
1:16.2
1:17.9
1:25.8
1:36.8

1500m
1:02.8
1:02.8
1:02.7
1:02.8
1:00.7
1:09.1
1:09.6
1:12.7
1:22.7

1500m
1:06.6
1:04.2
1:06.9
1:13.6
1:23.1
1:24.3
1:31.5

1500m
51.6
55.0
56.0
57.4
57.6
1:01.1
1:02.2
1:04.5
1:16.1
1:20.5
1:14.2
1:24.5
1:28.6

1500m
49.6
49.8
53.0
54.9
57.6
1:02.8
1:05.7
1:06.0
1:12.2
1:16.6
1:18.6
1:20.9

1500m
1:00.4
1:03.5
1:05.9
1:08.5
1:16.0
1:24.5

MV

pnt Punt
30 60
29 57
28 57
27 54
26 52
25 49
24 49
23 46
22 44
pnt Punt
28 58
28 57
29 56
28 56
30 52
25 51
24 48
23 48
22 45
pnt Punt
29 59
30 57
28 57
27 55
26 52
25 50
24 48
pnt Punt
30 60
29 57
28 57
27 54
26 52
25 49
24 49
23 46
21 43
20 41
22 40
19 39
18 37
pnt Punt
30 60
29 58
28 57
27 54
26 52
25 50
24 48
23 45
22 45
21 42
20 39
19 39
pnt Punt
30 60
29 57
28 57
27 54
26 51
25 51

0 NO U DA WN -

©

Klassement HPD
Art Uithoven

Job Huisman

Ties Uithoven
Mats Nieuwkoop
Mathis Laurijssen
Sepp Ooms

Siem Teklenburg
Siep van Helvoirt
Jelle van der Mede

10 Luuk Bronsgeest

0 NO U DA WN -

©

Klassement DPC
Otje Bilderbeek
Hasse Kouwenberg
Mila Poppe

Merel ten Berge
Sophie van 't Zelfde
Saar Van den Heuvel
Milou Vugts

Lisa Smulders
Amélie van den Berk

10 Mila van Loon

0O NO U DA WN

0N O U DA WN

e}

Klassement HPC
Luuk ten Berge

Vinn Staps

David van der Linden
Ties Wijlens

Ate Lindeman

Luuk van der Kooij
Férens Toelen
Dex Broeren
Klassement DPB
Lois Mijland

Neel Geurts

Cato Gunneweg
Rebecca Damminga
Fynn Nieuwkoop
Norah Bake

Naomi Duijzer

Ayla Wanders
Claire Biemans

10 Elisa Yalcin

11 Quinn Spieringhs
12 Pleun Zaagman
13 Floor Vogelaar

Klassement HPB
Ryan Preesman
Daan Lankhaar

Justus van Vianen
Jilles Boender
Toon Boots

Mats van Boxtel
Rodrigo Schram

9 Finn Krol

10 Stijn van den Hoek
11 David Awe

0 NO U DA WN -

12 Thomas van der Heijden

13 Jilles Veefkind

Klassement DPA
Vienna van Dongen
Diede Hoekstra
Jente Kessels

Nina van 't Zelfde
Floor Kuijpers
Emilie de Neef

N O U hA WwWN =

Jochem van der Reijden

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
YCT
YCT
YCT
Ball
Divers

Club
YCT
YCT
Ball
WvdB
Ysvr
YCT
WvdB
Ball
YCT
YCT

Club
WvdB
YCT
Ball
WvdB
YCE
Stri
WvdB
WvdB

Club
YCT
YCT
YCT
Ysvr
Ysvr
YCT
Ysvr
Stri
Ball
YSCO
YCT
YCT
YCT

Club
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Ysvr
Stri

Ysvr
YCT
Stri

YCE
YCT
YCT
YCT
YCE

Club
Ball
Ysvr
Stri
Ysvr
Stri
YCT

Lauren Van der Hamsvoord YSCO

Eindhvn
30+30
29+29
28+28
27427
26+26
23+24
22423
24422
25+25
0+0

Eindhvn
30+29
27427
29+30
26+28
28+26
25+25
23+24
22+23
0+0
24422

Eindhvn
30+30
29+29
27+27
0+0
28+28
0+0
0+0
0+0

Eindhvn
29+30
30+28
27+27
28+29
27+25
25+26
23+23
24+24
20422
19+21
22+20
21+19
0+0

Eindhvn
30+28
30+29
28+30
27+25
26+27
24+24
23+22
22+20
18423
21+19
21+21
19+18
25+26

Eindhvn
30+30
29+28
28+27
27426
24+25
26+24
25+29

Dbosch
30430
29+28
28+29
27427
26426
25424
23423
22422
0+0
24425

Dbosch
27429
30+28
22+30
29+28
26+25
24424
25+23
23422
28+28
0+0

Dbosch
27+30
29+28
24+24
30429
0+0
28+27
26+26
25425

Dbosch
30+30
27427
28+29
24425
26+26
25424
23+23
18+22
22421
21420
20+19
19+18
29+28

Dbosch
30430
29+29
29+28
27+27
26426
25+25
24424
23+22
22423
21+21
19+20
20+19
0+0

Dbosch
30430
29+28
28+29
25426
27+27
26+25
0+0

Tilburg Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

Tilburg
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
115
113
108
104
96
91
90
50
49

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

115
112
111
111
105
98
95
90
56
46

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

117
115
102
59
56
55
52
50

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

119
112
111
106
104
100
92
88
85
81
81
77
57

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

118
117
115
106
105
98
93
87
86
82
81
76
51

Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

120
114
112
104
103
101
54

11-1-2025

14:30

2van 3



0N U WN =

Jongens .A
Nathan Duijzer
Ids Allersma
Pim Slagboom
Paco Dingemans
Tim Eshuis
Merijn Griek
Ben Teklenburg
Julian van Veen

Club
Ysvr
Stri

Ysvr
YCT
YCT
YCT
YCT
YCT

500m
19.0
18.6
19.8
19.9
23.1
21.7
23.6
33.6

pnt
29
30
28
27
25
26
24
23

1500m
52.6
52.9
57.0
57.7
1:02.2
1:04.0
1:15.6
1:39.4

pnt Punt
30 59
29 59
28 56
27 54
26 51
25 51
24 48
23 46

0 NO U DA WN -

Klassement HPA
Nathan Duijzer
Ids Allersma

Pim Slagboom
Merijn Griek

Ben Teklenburg
Julian van Veen
Paco Dingemans
Tim Eshuis

Club
Ysvr
Stri

Ysvr
YCT
YCT
YCT
YCT
YCT

Eindhvn Dbosch

30+30
26+29
29427
28+28
27426
25+25
0+0

0+0

29+30
30+29
28+28
26+25
24+24
23+23
27+27
25+26

Tilburg Breda Punten

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0
0+0

119
114
112
107
101
96
54
51

11-1-2025

14:30
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